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TEAM
TDs...you like that!

Bushwood Country Club Groundhogs
Liquor store Blues

Leatherheads

Brian's Bitch

99 Problems, But a Wentz Ain't One
Team Trashboat

Craftnado Ill Weathering a Pandemic
How | Metcalf ur mom

West Canaan Coyotes
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178 91

176 93
168 101
160 109
109 161
62 209
6 266
0 272
0 272
0 272
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PCT
0.661

0.653
0.624
0.594
0.404
0.230
0.022
0.000
0.000
0.000
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